
CADOPPI SVN series all stainless steel submersible sewage pumps are designed for commercial and industrial wastewater transferring, dewatering 
applications and manufacturing processes which need pure water. CADOPPI SVN series can be used to transfer effluent or unscreened raw sewage. The 
innovative vortex impeller design reduces the risk of clogging problem. Moreover, the CADOPPI  SVN series includes a stainless steel motor frame, pump 
casing, and base to prevent corrosion and are designed to provide great heat dissipation from the motor, ensuring a long service life. As with CADOPPI pump, 
each one is 100% tested to ensure quality and reliability for years of trouble-free performance.

Pump characteristics / Caractéristiques de la pompe

Pump materials / Matériaux de la  pompe
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Characteristic curve / Courbe caractéristiques

Components / Composants Materials / Matériaux

Cable / Câble H07 RNF

Handle / Poignée AISI 304

Motor cover / Couverture du moteur AISI 316

Motor body / Boîtier du moteur AISI 316

Support / Support Cast-iron / Fonte GJL 200

Oil chamber / Chambre d'huile AISI 316

Pump body / Corps de pompe AISI 316

Impeller / Turbine AISI 316

Upper mechanical seal / Garniture méc 
Haute CA/CE

Lower mechanical seal / Garniture méc 
Basse SIC/SIC

Oil seal / Joint d'huile VITON

AISI 316

Technical data / Données Techniques

Conditions of use
Conditions 
d’utilisation

Applications

Disposal of waste water, Water transfer, Drainage, 
Wastewater treatment plant
Évacuation des eaux usées, Transfert d’eau, 
Asséchage, Traitement des eaux usées

Fluid temp. / Temp. du fluide max 40 °C

Motor / Moteur

Pole / Pôle 2

Speed max / Vitesse max 2900 rpm

Power / Puissance max 0.37 ÷ 5.5 kW

Power supply / Alimentation 220/240 V ~1 – 380/400 V ~3

Insulation / Isolation F Class / Classe F

Protection / Protection IP 68

Pump / Pompe

Rated Flow / Debit max 80 m3/h

Max Heads / Hmt max 30 m

Impeller type / Type de roue Vortex impeller / Roue vortex

Free passage / Passage solide 35 ÷ 50 mm

Discharge size / Refoulement RP 2” ÷ RP 4”

Capacity/

Алматы   (7273)495-231   
Ангарск   (3955)42-70-56 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04   
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-42   
Белгород   (4735)40-23-142 
Благовещенск (4162)35-142-07 
Брянск   (4232)59-03-52   
Владивосток   (423)249-42-31 
Владикавказ (8672)42-90-42 
Владимир (4935) 49-43-18   
Волгоград   (844)278-03-42   
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59   
Воронеж   (473)204-51-73   
Екатеринбург   (343)384-55-142  

Ижевск   (3412)26-03-58 
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06  
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань   (843)206-01-42   
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81  
Калуга   (4242)92-23-67   
Кемерово   (3842)65-04-62   
Киров   (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-42   
Краснодар   (861)203-40-90   
Красноярск   (391)204-63-61  
Курск   (4712)77-13-04 
Курган (4352)50-90-47   
Липецк   (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск   (4219)55-03-13   
Москва   (495)268-04-70   
Мурманск   (8152)59-142-93   
Набережные Челны  (8552)20-53-41  
Нижний Новгород  (831)429-08-12   
Новокузнецк  (3843)20-46-81 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12   
Новосибирск   (383)357-86-73 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12   
Омск   (3812)21-46-40   
Орел   (4262)44-53-42   
Оренбург   (4232)37-68-04   
Пенза   (8412)35-31-16 
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 
Псков (8112)59-10-37 

Пермь   (342)205-81-47 
Ростов-на-Дону   (863)308-18-15   
Рязань   (4912)46-61-142   
Самара  (846)206-03-16 
Саранск (8342)35-96-24   
Санкт-Петербург   (812)309-46-40  
Саратов   (845)249-38-78   
Севастополь   (8692)35-31-93   
Симферополь   (3652)67-13-56   
Смоленск   (4212)29-41-42   
Сочи   (862)242-72-31   
Ставрополь   (8652)20-65-13 
Сыктывкар (8212)42-95-17 
Сургут   (3462)77-98-42 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97   

Тверь   (4352)63-31-42 
Тольяти (8435)63-91-07   
Томск   (3835)98-41-53   
Тула   (4272)33-79-87   
Тюмень   (3452)66-21-18 
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51   
Ульяновск   (8435)24-23-59   
Уфа   (347)359-42-12   
Хабаровск   (4212)92-98-04 
Чебоксары (8435)42-53-07   
Челябинск   (421)202-03-61   
Череповец   (8202)49-02-142 
Чита (3035)38-34-83 
Якутск (4112)23-90-97   
Ярославль   (4422)69-52-93   

Киргизия  (996)312-96-26-47 Россия   (495)268-04-70 Казахстан  (772)734-952-31 

https://cadoppi.nt-rt.ru || cip@nt-rt.ru

Переносные погружные вакуумные насосы 
SVN. Технические характеристики 
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